Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tom Rudd - (175529) - Plymouth Leander SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:16.68
2:18.89
2:22.73
2:23.07
2:24.48
2:26.54
2:26.99
2:28.89
2:28.93
2:28.96
2:33.16
2:35.63
2:37.39
2:37.40
2:37.40
2:41.41
2:46.07
2:47.15
3:06.50
3:10.10

3:20.81

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:16.68

2:28.93
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

461

374
371
357
356
356
328
312
302
302

280
257
252
181
171
145

WA Pts

461
356

Round

F
H
H

I I T

Round

F
H

Date

20/02/13
02/12/12
04/12/11
17/07/11
18/02/12
26/02/11
18/02/12
26/02/11
20/02/13
02/10/11
16/05/10
28/11/10
14/02/10
13/02/10
03/07/10
17/05/09
08/02/09
08/02/09
23/02/08
23/02/08
30/06/07

Date

20/02/13
20/02/13

Meet

Devon County Championships

ASA South West Regional Championships
BG SWR Short Course Championships

Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifiers O

Devon County Championships
Devon County Championships
Devon County Championships
Devon County Championships
Devon County Championships
City of Plymouth Annual Meet
Hatfield UK Challenge

Exeter November Meet

Devon County Champs

Devon County Champs

Devon County ASA Dev Gala
Hatfield UK Challenge 2009
Devon County Champs

Devon County Champs

Devon County Champs

Devon County Champs

Devon Development Gala

Meet

Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

Venue

Plymouth
Street
Millfield
Plymouth
Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton
Plymouth
Plymouth
Hatfield
Exeter
Tiverton
Tiverton

Exeter

Herts Sports Village

Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton

Exeter

Venue

Plymouth

Plymouth

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea

Plymouth Lea

Club Swam Under

Plymouth Lea

Plymouth Lea

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:18.89
2:24.48
2:26.99
2:22.73
2:28.96
2:23.07
2:26.54
2:28.89
2:35.63
2:37.40
2:33.16
2:37.39
2:37.40
2:41.41
2:46.07
2:47.15
3:06.50
3:10.10

3:20.81

Copyright 2024

390
371
405
356
402
374
357
312
302
328
302
302

257
252
181
171
145

m I M M

I

02/12/12
18/02/12
18/02/12
04/12/11
02/10/11
17/07/11
26/02/11
26/02/11
28/11/10
03/07/10
16/05/10
14/02/10
13/02/10
17/05/09
08/02/09
08/02/09
23/02/08
23/02/08
30/06/07

ASA South West Regional Championships
Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

BG SWR Short Course Championships
City of Plymouth Annual Meet

Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifiers O
Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

Exeter November Meet

Devon County ASA Dev Gala

Hatfield UK Challenge

Devon County Champs

Devon County Champs

Hatfield UK Challenge 2009

Devon County Champs

Devon County Champs

Devon County Champs

Devon County Champs

Devon Development Gala

Street
Tiverton
Tiverton
Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Tiverton
Tiverton
Exeter
Exeter
Hatfield
Tiverton
Tiverton
Herts Sports Village
Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton
Tiverton

Exeter

Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea

Plymouth Lea

Page 2/2
2
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



