Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tom Rudd - (175529) - Plymouth Leander SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:16.68	461	F	20/02/13	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
2:18.89	439	Н	02/12/12	ASA South West Regional Championships	Street	Plymouth Lea	2
2:22.73	405	Н	04/12/11	BG SWR Short Course Championships	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	2
2:23.07	402	F	17/07/11	Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifiers O	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	3
2:24.48	390	F	18/02/12	Devon County Championships	Tiverton	Plymouth Lea	2
2:26.54	374	F	26/02/11	Devon County Championships	Tiverton	Plymouth Lea	2
2:26.99	371	Н	18/02/12	Devon County Championships	Tiverton	Plymouth Lea	2
2:28.89	357	Н	26/02/11	Devon County Championships	Tiverton	Plymouth Lea	2
2:28.93	356	Н	20/02/13	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
2:28.96	356		02/10/11	City of Plymouth Annual Meet	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	3
2:33.16	328	Н	16/05/10	Hatfield UK Challenge	Hatfield	Plymouth Lea	2
2:35.63	312	F	28/11/10	Exeter November Meet	Exeter	Plymouth Lea	3
2:37.39	302	F	14/02/10	Devon County Champs	Tiverton	Plymouth Lea	2
2:37.40	302	Н	13/02/10	Devon County Champs	Tiverton	Plymouth Lea	2
2:37.40	302	Н	03/07/10	Devon County ASA Dev Gala	Exeter	Plymouth Lea	3
2:41.41	280		17/05/09	Hatfield UK Challenge 2009	Herts Sports Village	Plymouth Lea	1
2:46.07	257		08/02/09	Devon County Champs	Tiverton	Plymouth Lea	2
2:47.15	252		08/02/09	Devon County Champs	Tiverton	Plymouth Lea	2
3:06.50	181		23/02/08	Devon County Champs	Tiverton	Plymouth Lea	2
3:10.10	171		23/02/08	Devon County Champs	Tiverton	Plymouth Lea	2
3:20.81	145		30/06/07	Devon Development Gala	Exeter	Plymouth Lea	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:16.68	461	F	20/02/13	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
2:28.93 Copyright 202	356 24	Н	20/02/13	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:18.89	439	Н	02/12/12	ASA South West Regional Championships	Street	Plymouth Lea	2
2:24.48	390	F	18/02/12	Devon County Championships	Tiverton	Plymouth Lea	2
2:26.99	371	Н	18/02/12	Devon County Championships	Tiverton	Plymouth Lea	2
2:22.73	405	Н	04/12/11	BG SWR Short Course Championships	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	2
2:28.96	356		02/10/11	City of Plymouth Annual Meet	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	3
2:23.07	402	F	17/07/11	Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifiers O	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	3
2:26.54	374	F	26/02/11	Devon County Championships	Tiverton	Plymouth Lea	2
2:28.89	357	Н	26/02/11	Devon County Championships	Tiverton	Plymouth Lea	2
2:35.63	312	F	28/11/10	Exeter November Meet	Exeter	Plymouth Lea	3
2:37.40	302	Н	03/07/10	Devon County ASA Dev Gala	Exeter	Plymouth Lea	3
2:33.16	328	Н	16/05/10	Hatfield UK Challenge	Hatfield	Plymouth Lea	2
2:37.39	302	F	14/02/10	Devon County Champs	Tiverton	Plymouth Lea	2
2:37.40	302	Н	13/02/10	Devon County Champs	Tiverton	Plymouth Lea	2
2:41.41	280		17/05/09	Hatfield UK Challenge 2009	Herts Sports Village	Plymouth Lea	1
2:46.07	257		08/02/09	Devon County Champs	Tiverton	Plymouth Lea	2
2:47.15	252		08/02/09	Devon County Champs	Tiverton	Plymouth Lea	2
3:06.50	181		23/02/08	Devon County Champs	Tiverton	Plymouth Lea	2
3:10.10	171		23/02/08	Devon County Champs	Tiverton	Plymouth Lea	2
3:20.81	145		30/06/07	Devon Development Gala	Exeter	Plymouth Lea	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS